PV weidinger

ERGO™ Screwdriver for hexagon socket screws with rubber
handle, 2.5 mm x 100 mm

« Screwdriver developed in the course of the ERGO™ process

« For hexagon socket screws, ball head, for easy insertion into the screw head from
various angles

» For more efficient and faster work compared to a standard screwdriver

« Burnished tip for greater accuracy

« 3-component handle for maximum ease of use, soft material with rigid surface provides
comfortable grip and better power transmission

« The correct blade can be easily identified by the colour marking and the symbol on the
end of the handle

« Maximum comfort with minimum effort due to ergonomic design

« Flat side parts prevent rolling away

« Integrated suspension eye

- Blade made of high-performance steel alloy, chrome-plated for maximum corrosion
protection and long service life

« High performance steel blade with chrome plating for high protection against corrosion,
long life tool

item number WL16112
model BE 8725
manufacturer BAHCO
manufacturer item number BE-8725
GPSR manufacturer information BAHCO Werkzeuge

Maybachstr. 10
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length

width

height

order unit
content unit
handle length
VDE

type of screw
ESD safe
packaging mass
type of screwdriver
hexagon socket
Handle width
tool length
handle diameter

blade length

Other versions

item number hexagon socket

WL53493 1.5 mm
WL53485 /4"
WL16105 2 mm
WL16112 25 mm
WL16106 3 mm
WL53487 3/8"
WL53486 3/16"
WL16107 4 mm
WL16108 5 mm
WL53488 5/16"
WL53489 5/32"
WL16109 6 mm
WL53490 7/32"

PV weidinger

DE-71711 Steinheim
www.bahco-werkzeuge.de

270 mm

60 mm

43 mm

1 piece

1 piece

103 mm

no

hexagon socket
no

piece

normal screwdrivers
2.5 mm

17 mm

222 mm

17 mm

100 mm

blade length
60 mm
125 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
150 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
150 mm
100 mm
125 mm
100 mm
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53493
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53493
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53493
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53485
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53485
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53485
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16105
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16105
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16105
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16112
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16112
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16112
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16106
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16106
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16106
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53487
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53487
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53487
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53486
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53486
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53486
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16107
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16107
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16107
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16108
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16108
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16108
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53488
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53488
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53488
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53489
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53489
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53489
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16109
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16109
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl16109
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53490
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53490
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl53490

PPV weidinger

WL53491 7/64" 100 mm

Products for the electronic industry
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